 CENTRAL

S

Nome Anilha
1° DRACULA coelho
2° VOVO MALUCO coelho
3° ODIM coelho
4° APOCALIPSE coelho
5 BESOURO NEGRO coelho
6° PW coelho
7° SPARTACUS coelho
8° FUZILEIRO coelho
9° AGRESSIVO coelho
10° PONTO 30 amacap

Dono
RAMON
ADRIANO
VAGNER
VINICIUS
VICTOR
THIAGO
LUCAS
PC
BRUNO UDC
LUCIANO

TIZIU 22/09/2021
Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG
ITABORAI
SG
SAO GONCALO
SG
SG
RIO

10/15 min
0/213
0/212
0/200
0/186
0/176
0/167
0/152
0/151
0/144
0/136

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11

o ~N 00 ©

26/04/2024 13:46

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



