

## **TIZIU 22/09/2021**Torneio do Coelho - 4F

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	DRACULA	coelho	RAMON	ITABORAI	0/213	20
2°	VOVO MALUCO	coelho	ADRIANO	SG	0/212	17
3°	ODIM	coelho	VAGNER	SG	0/200	15
<b>4°</b>	APOCALIPSE	coelho	VINICIUS	SG	0/186	13
5°	BESOURO NEGRO	coelho	VICTOR	ITABORAI	0/176	11
6°	PW	coelho	THIAGO	SG	0/167	10
<b>7</b> °	SPARTACUS	coelho	LUCAS	SAO GONÇALO	0/152	9
8°	FUZILEIRO	coelho	PC	SG	0/151	8
9°	AGRESSIVO	coelho	BRUNO UDC	SG	0/144	7
10°	PONTO 30	amacap	LUCIANO	RIO	0/136	6